

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road & CD works for Kabristan Jabbas house to Dr. D.N. Sah Under MMGSY Head					
Name of Agency - Smt. Mala Devi Baxi Mahuli, Munges					
Agreement No - 25/S.B.D/2020-21					
Agreement Value - Rs 5724704/-					
const. cost - Rs 4940467/-					
Maint. cost - Rs 784237/-					
Date of commencement - 20.07.2020					
Date of completion - 19.04.2021					
Rate Approved - (-) 10% Below					
work Done					
Date of measurement - 21.08.2020					
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars & reference pillars					E/2
1 X 0.573					0.573KM
② Clearing & Grubbing road land					
E/2					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars & reference pillars - - - -					
0.573 Km	Vide TMB Page ①				
	@ Rs 33562.84/Km = Rs 19232.00				
② Clearing & Grubbing road land ...					
...					
0.201 Ha	Vide TMB Page ②				
	@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs 10278.00				
③/④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - -					1528.11
for 1000 m lead					
139.742 m³	Vide TMB Page ③				
	@ Rs 175.22/m³ = Rs 24486.00				
④/⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - -					
for 100 m lead					
558.968 m³	Vide TMB Page ③				
	@ Rs 135.12/m³ = Rs 75528.00				
⑤/⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - -					
558.00 m³	Vide TMB Page ③				
	@ Rs 176.86/m³ = Rs 98688.00				
Continuation @ Rs 228212.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Granular subbase with well graded material (GSD br- 1)					
380.083 m ³	Vide TMB Page (5)				
	@ Rs 2028.35/m ³				Rs 770941.00
(7/9) Water bound macadam with stone screening (WB M br- 3)					
159.206 m ³	Vide TMB Page (6)				
	@ Rs 2712.31/m ³				Rs 431816.00
(8/14) Cement concrete pavement (M30)					

71.148 m³ Vide TMB Page (7)
 @ Rs 6808.63/m³ = Rs 484420.00

(5/30) Providing & fixing 'Logos' of MMSY Project

1100 No Vide TMB Page (7)
 @ Rs 9430.51/each = Rs 9431.00

Rs 1924820.00

Add 1% Labour Cess - Rs 19248.00

Add 12% GST - Rs 230978.00

Rs 2175646.00

less 10% below of Est. Rate = (-) Rs 217565.00

Rs 1957541.00

Prepared
 22.09.2020
 J.E.

Checked
 22.09.2020
 Continuation

DAO
 C & P
 22/9/2020